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2024/25 8th round, Match #32
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 15°C. Spectators: 1200

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

2 : 0

«UCSA» Tarasivka

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
7 Kozhushko Oleh
9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Boichuk Bohdan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
24 Busko Andrii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
74 Morhovskyi Yan
99 Plaksa Rodion

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
4 Soldat Ihor
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
17 Andreichuk Andrii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
71 Lopyronok Maksym
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr
77 Hlushchak Yurii

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

12 Barantsov Kyrylo
33 Selin Yevgen
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
29 Dediaiev Andrii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
2 Kononov Mykyta
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
5 Yevdokymov Anton

Substitutes
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
70 Fedotov Nikita
77 Kozyrenko Yurii
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu

Coach
Ostapov Ivan

Referee:
Kozoroh Kristina
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #32
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 15°C. Spectators: 1200

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 2 : 0 «UCSA» Tarasivka
7 Kozhushko Oleh 36'

41' 24 Zozulia Oleksii

10 Boichuk Bohdan 42'

57' 24 Zozulia Oleksii
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus

7 Kozhushko Oleh
19 Kilievyi Arsenii 64'

67' 10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
77 Kozyrenko Yurii

67' 5 Yevdokymov Anton
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu

20 Koltsov Vitalii 69'

27 Tyshchenko Ivan
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav 73'

74 Morhovskyi Yan
4 Soldat Ihor 73'

85' 2 Kononov Mykyta
70 Fedotov Nikita

89' 77 Kozyrenko Yurii
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